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Overview
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Price

1.8445 EUR
Difference

O

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: MTA-AEM

-3.40% (-0.07)

ITO001233417
A2A

Euronext Milan
EUR

Utilities

Stock

5,779 EUR

FTSE MIB INDEX

1.843 EUR (1,000)
1.89 EUR (3,000)
1.9095 EUR
1.9115 EUR

1.828 EUR

1.9095 EUR
1.860993 EUR
19,275,322
30,188,633.00
5,599
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/14 ==
2024/06/14 )
2024/06/11 =
2024/05/31 ]
2024/05/29 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=45842886,158755918
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IT0001233417&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=IT0001233417&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c9b5290ff80b43f526caee068e6695a3afd62ddb829998814a935a4f157e40a8&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=87d0542cca6c75da6&time=1718633691&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fa943af4b167719a38cbd4553f29e94a60241862ad3bd30e34277234333157ad&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=350ea4849a596a66e&time=1718633691&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80eeb0958528677d2142213067f582fb3e118786143ef45fd673c518830873f0&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=311c6c3091207a10e&time=1718633691&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83f077f2b96ec98333ec6365ab4a6aa2f7b8276cb6603b7caf6ce8e45767f048&idfile=60440&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60440%2F2024-05-31%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5484d01cf83272da2&time=1718633691&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b59f55073f1a2a5bda1517c630ab3bcbd8762edbdc160babd337665d169784f1&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dedb08bb85c6d9601&time=1718633691&tool=RSC

A2A SPA

Details

2024/06/14 17:44:59
Price

1.8445 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

-3.40% (-0.07)

ITO001233417
A2A

Euronext Milan
EUR

Utilities

Stock

5,779 EUR

Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.843 EUR (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 1.89 EUR (3,000)
Open 1.9095 EUR
High 1.9115 EUR
Low 1.828 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.9095 EUR
VWAP 1.860993 EUR
Volume (pcs) 19,275,322
Trading volume 30,188,633.00
Number of trades 5,599
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -6.94% +11.71% +2.88%
Perf (abs.) -0.14 +0.19 +0.05
Beta 0.93 0.82 0.80
Volatility 2418  22.73 25.86
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 1.8939 EUR (12,485,325)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 1.9308 EUR (14,390,354)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 1.7746 EUR (14,471,343)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1.7757 EUR (10,968,657)
YTD High | date 2.0340 EUR (2024/05/17)
YTD Low | date 1.6085 EUR (2024/04/05)
52 Weeks High | date 2.0340 EUR (2024/05/17)
52 Weeks Low | date 1.6085 EUR (2024/04/05)
All listings for A2A SPA
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05 1.903 EUR 0.00 3

06/14
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 1.846 EUR 0.00 2

06/14
Stuttgart 2024/ 15:39 1.8045 EUR 0.00 8

06/14
Munich 2024/ 08:05 1.90 EUR  0.00 1

06/14
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30 1.8288 EUR 3.62 4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=IT0001233417
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=211211674
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=13207760
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=67008404
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39658007

A2A SPA

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/14

2024/
06/14

2022/
05/27

2024/
06/14

2024/
06/14

2024/
06/14

2024/
06/14

08:07

15:30

20:25

17:44

19:31

21:50

1.877 EUR

1.22 USD

1.852 EUR

1.8445 EUR

1.8275 EUR

1.846 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

30.19

0.00

0.00

5,599

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39658007
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19592998
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20679559
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915457
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915457
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310589
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19622521

A2A SPA

Company profile

Company Logo
_—
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Contact Details
A2A SPA

Corso di Porta Vittoria, 4 - 20122 Milan
Telefon: +39-2-77201
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Renato Chairman of Managing
Mazzoncini Board
Luca Moroni Member of Executive

Committee

Board of directors

Roberto Tasca
Mario Gualtiero
Francesco Motta
Vincenzo Cariello
Alessandro Zunino
Elisabetta Cristiana
Bombana
Elisabetta Pistis
Fabio Lavini
Giovanni Comboni
Maria Speranza

Maria Elisa D'Amico

Susanna Dorigoni

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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